
Building Inspections & Code Enforcement 

Permit Fee Payments 
(Please pay at the front counter on the first floor) 

 
Date:   Permit Number:   

 

 

Customer Name:   
 

 

13 - Building Permit: 

 

14 - Plumbing permit: 

Flat $50 fee ($100 if apply after construction begins) $  

 

Internal: $10 / fixture ($40 minimum) 

External: Complete disposal system is $250 

Refer to Fee Schedule 3A for partial 75% Caribou $  
 

 

 

Shellfish Surcharge: 

25% State $  

 

$15 (full system - external only) 100% State $        

 

53 - Zoning Document fee:  $                           

54 - Site Design Application: $90 + $10 / 2000 sq ft $  

55 - Board of Appeals Application: $90 $                           

56 - Certificate of Occupancy: $25 $                           

57 - Demolition Permit: $250 (waived if apply in advance) $                           

58 - Sign Permit: $50 I permit (not per sign) $.   

59 - Subdivision Application: $180 (first three)+ $10/each additional lot $.                            

62 - Misc. Inspection Service: $40 $.    

 

68 -Rezoning Request: 

 

$100                                                                                  $.                

69 - Code Amendment Request: $100   $.                   

TOTAL: $.          

Plumbing Inspections: Please call Brandon Saucier 554-0654  

   Building Inspections: Please call Tony Michaud 493-5966 

   You can also call the department at (207) 493 - 3324 X 3 (Tony & Penny) 


